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https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-155731
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-211220
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/r502-pokrywa-z-uszczelka-RC29341
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-201850
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/noz-drobno-zabkowany-blixer-6-vv-RC27169
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/noz-gorny-zabkowany-blixer-6-RC49167
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/noz-dolny-zabkowany-blixer-6-RC49166
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-166122
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-193575
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-193570
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-144714
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-144676
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-144675
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-193603
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-144715
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-267920
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-146173
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/r602-zabezpieczenie-RC39475
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-211229
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/wylacznik-krancowy-RC29586
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-145525
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-180526
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-169629
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/przycisk-sr-22mm-zielony-301257
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-169630
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-143614
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-143613
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/element-mocujacy-zawiera-2x-rc117703-RC29533
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-144769
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/mocowanie-z-uszczelniaczem-uszczelniacz-RC39088
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-201842
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-213381
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-213380
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-144701
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/r502602-lozyska-RC39819
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/r502602-wentylator-silnika-RC105885
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/zespol-podstawy-r502r602-pa30fdv-RC59192
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/nozki-kompl-opak-4-szt-RC39833
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-193595
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-166089
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-193600
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-193602
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-193606
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-193603
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-213386

robot ¢ coupe’

Blixer 6 A Diagram n°1

Index PDF Référence

A 102600S

M 303051

1 29341

2 117100S

3 27169

4 49167

5 49166

6 28191

7 49169

8 49168

9 117536

10 117177

11 117176
49113

12 49113

13 117538

14 H7197S
49238

15 39827

16 39475
49242

17 39832

18 29586

19 29336

20 410209

21 502171S

22 502170S

Designation commerciale
CIRCUIT BOARD

MOT R5A+/R6A 400V

CUTTER LID

LID SEAL R502/R602

BLADE KNIFE NM

UPPER FINE SERRATED BLADE
LOWER FINE SERRATED BLADE
COARSE SERRATED BLADE KNIFE BLIXER 6
UPPER SERRATED BLADE
LOWER SERRATED BLADE

NM BLADE BOLT

BLADE SPACE.H5

BLADE SPACE.H77

BLADE UPGRADE KIT
BLADE SUPPORT

CUTTER BOWL

SPRING CATCH ASSEMBLY - NO LONGER AVAILABLE

SAFETY ROD ASSEMBLY

MOTOR SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
REED SWITCH ASS

BOWL SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
FRONT PLATE

PULSE BUTTON

| BUTTON
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502169S

117805

117792

29533

117813S

117703S

117869
117809S

39088

501624S

29884

117187S

117192S

29883

117652S

101845S

117320

110308S

39819

105885

59192

39833

39141

5155158
507343S

27166
27416

49116

STOP BUTTON

SPEED SELECTOR HANDLE
COMMUTATOR

PCB SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
CONTROL BOARD

PCB LOCKING KEY (X2)

CIRCUIT BOARD SUPPORT

SOCKET SUPPORT SEAL ASSEMBLY
6,5 O RING

BX6 LID W/SCRAPER ARM ASS
SCRAPPING ARM HANDLE BLIXER 6VV
UPPER SCRAPER BLIXER 6VV

BX6 SCRAPER ARM ASSY

VERTICAL SCRAPER BLIX.6VV

MINI BOWL KNIFE KEY

BLADE DISMANTLING TOOL

MOTOR SHAFT PIN

BEARING ASSEMBLY

MOTOR FAN

BASE ASSEMBLY

GREY FOOT ASSEMBLY (X4)
POWER CORD

CORD PROTECTOR D16 SAREL9

BLIXER 6 V.V. ACCESSORY

BLIXER 6 BLADE NUT ASSEMBLY
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49 49119
50 49118
51 49113
52 59542

BLADE UPPER AND LOWER SPACER ASSEMBLY

BLIXER 6 BLADE H68 SPACER
BLADE UPGRADE KIT

BASE SCREWS (QTY =4)
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